PROTECT RCS MIPe
NEW GENERATION
Replacement kit for Industrial and
Telecom power cores
State of the art switch mode technology,
N+1 redundant Protect RCS MIPe rectifier
system is designed to be scalable, simple
to use and easy to maintain with hot

Old system type Controller
type
Replacement kit type Code Picture of old system
MIP 3 rectifier
24V-48V-110V-220VDC GCAU 8kW + MIP interconnection rack - 10U
8kW-3R
20014173
MIP 9 rectifier
24V-48V-110V-220VDC
GCAU
vertical
8kW + MIP interconnection rack - 10U
16kW + MIP interconnection rack - 11U
8kW-9R.VERT
20014176
16kW-9R.VERT
20014177
MIP 9 rectifier
24V-48V-110V-220VDC GCAU-1U
8kW + MIP interconnection rack - 10U
16kW + MIP interconnection rack - 11U
8kW-9RV1/V2
20014191
16kW-9RV1/V2
20014192
MIP 18 rectifier
24V-48V-110V-220VDC GCAU-1U
16kW + MIP interconnection rack - 11U
32kW + MIP interconnection rack - 13U
16kW-18RV1/V2
20014193
32kW-18RV1/V2
20014194
Telecom SM1300 24VDC NRC50
8kW + MIP interconnection rack - 10U
16kW + MIP interconnection rack - 11U
32kW + MIP interconnection rack - 13U
Available
Q2/2023
Telecom SM2000 48VDC NRC50
8kW + MIP interconnection rack - 10U
16kW + MIP interconnection rack - 11U
32kW + MIP interconnection rack - 13U
Available
Q2/2023
Telecom SM1300 24VDC ACM1000
8kW + MIP interconnection rack - 10U
16kW + MIP interconnection rack - 11U
32kW + MIP interconnection rack - 13U
Available
Q2/2023
Telecom SM2000 48VDC ACM1000
8kW + MIP interconnection rack - 10U
16kW + MIP interconnection rack - 11U
32kW + MIP interconnection rack - 13U
Available
Q2/2023
Example of replacement Inside a system :
Protect RCS MIPe replacement kit - technical data sheet
SYSTEM 24 V 48 V 110 / 120 V 220 V
INPUT
Nominal input voltage 230 V single phase ±20 % (+20 % -60 % functional) or 400 V three phase with neutral ±20 % (+20 % -60 % functional)
Frequency 50 Hz or 60 Hz, ±5 %
Current consumption 8 kW–4 rectifiers rack
16 kW–8 rectifiers rack
32kW-16 rectifiers rack
37 A single phase mains – 24 A three phase with neutral – nominal mains voltage
74 A single phase mains – 36 A three phase with neutral – nominal mains voltage
72A three phase with neutral – nominal mains voltage
Inrush current 1.5 nominal peak current
THDI <5 %
Power factor 0.99
Mains connections Integrated mains terminal block compatible for single phase and three phase + neutral mains -